Travel Agencies Named Among Top Private Companies in Florida

CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.® Recognized by South Florida Business Journal and Florida Trend

Fort Lauderdale, Fla. (August 19, 2015) – Leading home-based travel agencies CruiseOne[®] and Cruises Inc.[®], which are part of World Travel Holdings, have been recognized by *South Florida Business Journal* and *Florida Trend* and on their annual lists of Top Private Companies based on revenue.

"To be recognized year after year as one of the top private companies in the region and state is truly an honor and testament to our hard-working franchisees, independent vacation specialists and employees, as well as the strength of the travel industry," said Debbie Fiorino, senior vice president of CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. "We have been making home-based business opportunities a reality for more than 30 years by providing travel professionals with the marketing, technology and support needed to be successful in creating dream vacations for their clients."

For four years in a row the regional business magazine South Florida Business Journal has ranked CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. on its annual Top 100 Private Companies list. This year, CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. was ranked 32 and was the only travel-industry company on the list.

Florida Trend is a statewide magazine focusing on the business and politics that shape Florida, and it ranked CruiseOne and Cruises Inc.183 out of 225 private companies that are headquartered in Florida. This is the second year in a row that the publication has included CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. on this prestigious list.

CruiseOne and Cruises Inc. is looking for individuals who are passionate about travel, helping others and are eager to go into business for themselves, but not by themselves. For more information on joining these award-winning agencies, please visit www.cruiseonefranchise.com to learn more about owning a CruiseOne travel franchise, and visit www.sellcruises.com to learn more about the Cruises Inc. host agency.

About CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.®

CruiseOne® and Cruises Inc.® are part of World Travel Holdings, the world's largest cruise agency and award-winning leisure travel company. CruiseOne is a franchise opportunity, and Cruises Inc. is an independent business opportunity; both business models provide a work from home opportunity to those interested in becoming a part of the exciting travel industry. With a mission of delivering a remarkable experience, both companies offer their customers the lowest possible pricing on vacations. For more information on CruiseOne, visit www.CruiseOneFranchise.com. Like CruiseOne on Facebook at www.facebook.com/CruiseOneFranchise, and follow us on Twitter at @CruiseOneBiz. For more information on Cruises Inc., visit www.SellCruises.com and like us on Facebook at www.facebook.com/SellCruises.